
NORDEN

VerkaufsplanBauträgerprojekt Wilenskyweg, Pichling
Werthalt Bauträger GmbH

Grundstücksnummer: 1179, KG: 45207 Posch

Lageplan M: 1:1500

84,69 m2

81,09 m2

106,44 m2187,97 m2

170,95 m2

161,41 m2
67,53 m2

82,26 m2 68,89 m2 218,85 m2

16,58 m2
14,08 m2

11,98 m2

6,13 m2

5,82 m2

1175

1182/2
1180

1179

1182/3

1177/1

1178/11178/10

1178/2

LN

LN

LN

L N

18400
17052

8405

Top 3 Top 4 Top 5

Top 6 Top 7 Top 9 Top 10

Top 1 Top 2

Top 8

20
25

37
4

25
22

6
25

34
0

25
20

17
10

5
Raffstore

FPH 85
10

0
14

5

R
af

fs
to

re

FP
H

 8
5

180
145

Raffstore

FPH 85

18
0

14
5

Raffstore

FPH 85

18
0

14
5

80
200

80
200

80 20
0

80
200

80 20
0

11
0

21
0

25
5

25 253 100 407 25 20

25
5

25 380 25 355 25 20

5 830

975
25 5 25

975 180 2055 180 97
25

20

25
5

25 380 25 355 25 20

5 830

20
25

71
0

18
0

10
0

25
20

1.
08

0

38
9

12
15

5

88
151215

88
3512

10
5

12
22

3

12 65 110 54

93 10 119
12 48

88 1090

277 88 15

146

93

25
1

85
88

85

10

1515

170

225

+3,00 = 252,50 m.ü.A. +3,00 = 252,50 m.ü.A.

ST
B-

Dec
ke

h =
 22

,0 
cm

TOP 07

Ohne Duschtasse!

17
 S

t
17

,6
 / 

26

ZS

ZS ZS ZS

ZS ZS

Draufsicht
Kellerersatzraum

h = 200,0 cm

Draufsicht Vordach

RR

RR

SCHLAFEN
B: Parkett
13,42 m2

BAD
B: Fliesen
8,38 m2

SR
B: Parkett
5,43 m2

KIND 2
B: Parkett
14,22 m2

KIND 1
B: Parkett
15,30 m2

FSZ
2,17 m2

WC
B: FSZ
2,17 m2 DIELE

B: Parkett
5,17 m2
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WNFl. EG = 68,16 m2

WNFl. OG = 64,09 m2

WNFl. Ges. = 132,25 m2
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